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Ila Brasileiro Supermoto 2018

Treinos Livres

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

|
21/4/2018 17:30
| o

SM2
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(67) EDUARDO VENZOL
1 1:16.893 +8.849 17:44:43.306
2 1:09.852 +1.808 17:45:53.158
3 1:09.275 +1.231 17:47:02.433
4 1:08.044 - 17:48:10.477
5 1:08.343 +0.299 17:49:18.820
6 1:10.350 +2.306 17:50:29.170

(27) SEBASTIAN ROCHON
1 1:17.296 +8.988 17:44:26.137
2 1:09.979 +1.671 17:45:36.116
3 1:11.830 +3.522 17:46:47.946
4 1:08.558 +0.250 17:47:56.504
5 1:09.496 +1.188 17:49:06.000
6 1:08.805 +0.497 17:50:14.805
7 1:21.854 +13.546 17:51:36.659
8 1:09.482 +1.174 17:52:46.141
9 1:08.308 - 17:53:54.449

(35) MARCELO TOMA
1 1:28.071 +13.742 17:44:17.898
2 1:18.192 +3.863 17:45:36.090
3 1:14.939 +0.610 17:46:51.029
4 1:14.713 +0.384 17:48:05.742
5 1:19.521 +5.192 17:49:25.263
6 1:17.071 +2.742 17:50:42.334
7 1:14.329 - 17:51:56.663
8 1:16.031 +1.702 17:53:12.694

(235) FABIANO SCHROEDER
1 1:28.733 +8.791 17:47:39.274
2 1:23.071 +3.129 17:49:02.345
3 1:23.913 +3.971 17:50:26.258
4 1:19.942 - 17:51:46.200
5 1:20.089 +0.147 17:53:06.289

CBM
FPM

Pégina 1/1



